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Supplementary Figure 1: Flowchart of included studies
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Supplementary Figure 2: Funnel Plots for Trim and Fill Methods: Statins and PSD























	Author
	Publish
Year
	Number of Totals
	Number of Statins
	Number of PSD
	Quality

	Ida Kim Wium-Andersen [03]
	2016
	80681
	41307
	17185
	7*

	Jae-Min Kim [7]
	2014
	423
	251
	75
	7*

	Jiunn-Horng Kang [8]
	2015
	11218
	2847
	N/A
	5*

	Yanbo Li [9]
	2021
	1571
	1193
	210
	6*



Supplementary Table 1 Other Characteristics of Patients in the Included Studies
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